

1st on Alc Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Tchai to La Laxmipur to Lo28 under MMAS/SC					
Name of Agency - Ramonuj Shanna, At-vil - Rajapur Berka House, p.o. - Bodh Gaya, Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 36/MMAS/SC/SBD/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 27.01.21					
Date of Completion - 26.09.21					
Date of measur - 12.3.22					
(1) Const. of Benchmark & Reference Pillar -					
(i) ^{etc} Reference & Working Benchmark 0.455 KM.					
(ii) Reference Pillar/Burien. 0.455 KM.					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing road land - etc					
5 x 30.00m x 10.00m = 1500.00m ²					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
($\frac{1}{12}$) Const. of Bench mark & Reference Pillar - - - etc					
(i) Reference & Working Bench mark - -					
Sta vide TMB					
Page No. (81) - 0.455 KM,					
@ ₹ 3676.02/KM -					₹ 1673.00
(ii) Reference Pillar/Buoys - - - etc					
Sta vide TMB					
Page No. (1) - 0.455 KM					
@ ₹ 1663.84/KM -					₹ 840.00
($\frac{2}{3}$) clearing & Grubbing road land - - - etc					
Sta vide TMB					
Page No. (2) - 0.29 Hect					
@ ₹ 5298.20/Hect -					₹ 15369.00
($\frac{3}{56}$) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits -					
(a) 1000 m lead -					
Sta vide TMB					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (7) - 32.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 735.89/m ² —					₹ 23548.48
(16/25) Plv & Laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 59.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 870.17/m ² —					₹ 51340.43
(17/22/23) Plv & Fixing of Rebo reflectorised sign board - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) -					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle -					
04 Nos @ 3351.78/No. —					₹ 13407.12
(ii) 1600 mm x 450 mm rectag					
02 Nos @ 4411.28/No. —					₹ 8823.56
					₹ 2239844.00
Add 12% G.S.T. (+) ₹					268781.00
Add 1% L. chkt, ₹					22398.44
					₹ 2591023.00
Less 0.05% below ₹					1296.00
					₹ 2589728.00
Amount					